South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:58:24 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*0802 Concurrent Resolution, By Sabb
Summary: Pearl R. Brown Intersection in Williamsburg County

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE
INTERSECTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 512 AND COUNTY ROAD S-45-159 IN WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY
"PEARL R. BROWN INTERSECTION" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS AT THIS LOCATION
CONTAINING THE DESIGNATION.

04/30/19
05/02/19
05/07/19
05/07/19
05/08/19
05/09/19
05/09/19
05/09/19
05/09/19

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 10)

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 56)

Introduced (House Journal-page 7)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 7)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 105)
Amended (House Journal-page 96)

Returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 96)

Concurred in amendment (Senate Journal-page 100)

Roll call Ayes-37 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 100)

Page 1 of 1



