

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*0802 Concurrent Resolution, By Sabb

Summary: Pearl R. Brown Intersection in Williamsburg County

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE INTERSECTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 512 AND COUNTY ROAD S-45-159 IN WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY "PEARL R. BROWN INTERSECTION" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS AT THIS LOCATION CONTAINING THE DESIGNATION.

04/30/19	Senate	Introduced, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 10)
05/02/19	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 56)
05/07/19	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 7)
05/07/19	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 7)
05/08/19	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 105)
05/09/19	House	Amended (House Journal-page 96)
05/09/19	House	Returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 96)
05/09/19	Senate	Concurred in amendment (Senate Journal-page 100)
05/09/19	Senate	Roll call Ayes-37 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 100)